
2022

Building Permits
Issued

No. Valuation

March 44 $2,838,281

Total 44 $2,838,281

2022

Jurisdiction No. Valuation

City of Byron 18 $1,976,967

City of Stewartville 14 $208,498

Oronoco TWP 8 $616,009

Marion TWP 4 $36,807

Total 44 $2,838,281

2022

Code Building Permit No. Valuation

New Residential

101 1    Family (Detached) 4 $2,198,914

102 1    Family (Attached) 0 $0

103 2    Family Dwelling 0 $0

104 3-4 Unit Building 0 $0

105 5    Unit Buildings 0 $0

438       Garage 2 $80,479

Residential

432 Deck 5 $21,885

433 Addition 1 $91,371

434 Alterations 11 $155,020

439 Garage Addition 0 $0

New Commercial/Indust

213 Hotel or Motel 0 $0

318 Recreational 0 $0

319 Church / Religious 0 $0

320 Industrial / Warehouse 0 $0

321 Parking Garage 0 $0

322 Service / Repair Station 0 $0

323 Hospital / Institutional 0 $0

324 Office / Bank 0 $0

325 Public Works & Utilities 0 $0

326 School / Educational 0 $0

327 Store / Restaurant 0 $0

328 Nonresidential Building 0 $0

Commerial/Industrial

436 Addition 0 $0

437 Alterations 2 $90,000

500 Reroofing 2 $95,303

Other Structures

329 Pool, Retaining Wall, Sheds, etc 2 $61,176

106 Manufactured Home 0 $0

Subtotal 29 $2,794,148

Code Miscellaneous Permits

700 Mechanical 9 $34,398

710 Plumbing 6 $9,735

Subtotal 15 $44,133

Total 44 $2,838,281

03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022
Olmsted County Building Permit Activity

Building Permits
YTD

Building Permits
Issued
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City of Byron City of Stewartville Marion TWP Oronoco TWP

2022 2022 2022 2022

Code Building Permit No. Valuation No. Valuation No. Valuation No. Valuation

New Residential

101 1    Family (Detached) 3 $1,765,681 0 $0 0 $0 1 $433,232

102 1    Family (Attached) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

103 2    Family Dwelling 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

104 3-4 Unit Building 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

105 5    Unit Buildings 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

438       Garage 0 $0 2 $80,479 0 $0 0 $0

Residential

432 Deck 0 $0 3 $5,382 0 $0 2 $16,503

433 Addition 0 $0 1 $91,371 0 $0 0 $0

434 Alterations 7 $97,030 0 $0 1 $31,807 3 $26,182

439 Garage Addition 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

New Commercial/Indust

213 Hotel or Motel 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

318 Recreational 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

319 Church / Religious 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

320 Industrial / Warehouse 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

321 Parking Garage 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

322 Service / Repair Station 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

323 Hospital / Institutional 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

324 Office / Bank 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

325 Public Works & Utilities 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

326 School / Educational 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

327 Store / Restaurant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

328 Nonresidential Building 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

Commerial/Industrial

436 Addition 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

437 Alterations 1 $5,000 0 $0 0 $0 1 $85,000

500 Reroofing 2 $95,303 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

Other Structures

329 Pool, Retaining Wall, Shed 
etc

1 $6,085 0 $0 0 $0 1 $55,091

106 Manufactured Home 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

Subtotal 14 $1,969,100 6 $177,232 1 $31,807 8 $616,009

Code Miscellaneous Permits

700 Mechanical 2 $5,332 6 $27,566 1 $1,500 0 $0

710 Plumbing 2 $2,535 2 $3,700 2 $3,500 0 $0

Subtotal 4 $7,867 8 $31,266 3 $5,000 0 $0

Total 18 $1,976,967 14 $208,498 4 $36,807 8 $616,009
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